
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198511140002
52940

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NOOJIN, RAY,
O. JR.  ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53670

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
WILLIAM E.
ETAL

49 164

198511140002
53920

11/14/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
JAMES L.
ETAL

49 164

198511250002
63750

11/25/1985
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAYTON-
BAILEY
PROPERTIES

50 343 Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:N1/2
BQt:S1/2
Other:WEST
OF NEW
FOUR LANE
BIRMINGHAM-
MONTGOMER
Y HWY ROW

198601090000
07160

01/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARNES,
GARY A. &
JEAN M.

56 507 7 67 Lot#:66 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
4TH SECTOR

198603070000
60020

03/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE RIDGE 63 251 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
CAHABA
VALLEY ROAD

198604180000
97290

04/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FRITZE,
RONALD LOU

68 581 5 1 Lot#:30 Book:5
Pg:1
Desc:BUTTE
WOODS
RANCH
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
VALLEY

198604280001
04130

04/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAHABA
VALLEY
PARTNERSHI
P

14 259

198605070001
12980

05/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER,
DOYLE
A,JR.&VI

70 879 8 109 Lot#:31 Book:8
Pg:109
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 5TH
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

198605150001
24100

05/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODBROOK
APARTMENTS
LTD

72 122 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW LINE
OF
MONTEVALLO
-ASHVILLE
ROAD.



198605160001
25170

05/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALTADENA
WOODS
PARNTERSHI

72 362 Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:S1/2

198605190001
27650

05/19/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNITED
PROPERTIES
INC

72 606 Other:VOLUME
71, PAGE 974

198605290001
35070

05/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HOFFMAN,
DEAN W. &
CATHER

73 857 6 102 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:102
Desc:SHADOW
BROOK

198606120001
49080

06/12/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALVARY
BANKING FED
SV&LN

76 232

198607150001
81470

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DEVORE,
PHILLIP A. &
BOBB

80 849 7 44 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:44
Desc:PARKVIE
W

198607150001
81600

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBER,
ALBERT L.
ETAL

80 821 Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
OF SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 93

198607150001
81730

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HUESMAN,
MEINT J.
ETAL

80 821

198607150001
81820

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POE, THOMAS
M, JR.   ETAL

80 821

198607230001
89280

07/23/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FITZPATRICK,
R.P, JR.& KA

82 115 7 100 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:100
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198607100001
76030

07/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS, B.J &
BARROW,DEN
NE

80 225 9 156 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:156
Desc:CHASE
PLANTATION,
4TH SECTOR

198607100001
76300

07/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LITTLE RIDGE 80 113 9 174 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LOTS 12-
31,34,56-72 OF
LITTLE RIDGE
ESTATES

198607100001
76720

07/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARROW,
DENNEY E.
ETAL

79 225 Other:BOOK
NO 8, PAGE
16-20

198607140001
79950

07/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LITTLE RIDGE 80 733 9 174 Lot#:1 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LOTS 1-
50 OF LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

198607140001
80010

07/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LITTLE RIDGE 80 724 9 174 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LOT 52
OF LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES



198607250001
96190

07/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOFFMAN,
DEAN

82 818 6 139 Lot#:3 Lot:B
Book:6 Pg:139
Desc:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198607250001
96190

07/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOFFMAN,
DEAN

82 818 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:SW1/4
Other:2ND
AMENDMENT
COMMERCIAL
SUBDIVISION,
RIVERCHASE
EAST, 1ST
SECTOR

198607310002
02880

07/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SV&LN
ASOC PENNS
GROV

83 699 Other:REAL 83,
PAGE 693

198608180002
20390

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KENT,
RALEIGH B,
JR. ETAL

86 516

198608210002
23940

08/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LITTLE RIDGE 87 102 9 174 Lot#:46 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

198608110002
12860

08/11/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
ASOC

85 451 Other:REAL
BOOK 82,
PAGE 905


