Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198511140002 52940	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOOJIN, RAY, O. JR. ETAL	49	164				·
198511140002 53670	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, WILLIAM E. ETAL	49	164				
198511140002 53920	11/14/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, JAMES L. ETAL	49	164				
198511250002 63750	11/25/1985 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAYTON- BAILEY PROPERTIES	50	343				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:N1/2 BQt:S1/2 Other:WEST OF NEW FOUR LANE BIRMINGHAM- MONTGOMER Y HWY ROW
198601090000 07160	01/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARNES, GARY A. & JEAN M.	56	507	7	67		Lot#:66 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 4TH SECTOR
198603070000 60020	03/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE RIDGE	63	251				Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:SOUTHE ASTERLY ROW OF CAHABA VALLEY ROAD
198604180000 97290	04/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRITZE, RONALD LOU	68	581	5	1		Lot#:30 Book:5 Pg:1 Desc:BUTTE WOODS RANCH ADDITION TO ALTADENA VALLEY
198604280001 04130	04/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAHABA VALLEY PARTNERSHI P	14	259				
198605070001 12980	05/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARPENTER, DOYLE A,JR.&VI	70	879	8	109		Lot#:31 Book:8 Pg:109 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 5TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
198605150001 24100	05/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODBROOK APARTMENTS LTD	72	122				Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW1/4 Other:WESTEF LY ROW LINE OF MONTEVALLO -ASHVILLE ROAD.

198605160001	05/16/1986	1ST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALTADENA	72	362			Sec:4 Twn:19S
25170	12:00:00	COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	WORTGAGE	WOODS PARNTERSHI	12	302			Rng:2W Qt:S1/2
198605190001 27650	05/19/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNITED PROPERTIES INC	72	606			Other:VOLUME 71, PAGE 974
198605290001 35070	05/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOFFMAN, DEAN W. & CATHER	73	857	6	102	Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:102 Desc:SHADOW BROOK
198606120001 49080	06/12/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CALVARY BANKING FED SV&LN	76	232			
198607150001 81470	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEVORE, PHILLIP A. & BOBB	80	849	7	44	Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:44 Desc:PARKVIE W
198607150001 81600	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBER, ALBERT L. ETAL	80	821			Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO 93
198607150001 81730	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUESMAN, MEINT J. ETAL	80	821			
198607150001 81820	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POE, THOMAS M, JR. ETAL	80	821			
198607230001 89280	07/23/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FITZPATRICK, R.P, JR.& KA	82	115	7	100	Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:100 Desc:MOUNTA IN RIDGE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198607100001 76030	07/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, B.J & BARROW,DEN NE	80	225	9	156	Lot#:5 Book:9 Pg:156 Desc:CHASE PLANTATION, 4TH SECTOR
198607100001 76300	07/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLE RIDGE	80	113	9	174	Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LOTS 12- 31,34,56-72 OF LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
198607100001 76720	07/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARROW, DENNEY E. ETAL	79	225			Other:BOOK NO 8, PAGE 16-20
198607140001 79950	07/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LITTLE RIDGE	80	733	9	174	Lot#:1 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LOTS 1- 50 OF LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
198607140001 80010	07/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LITTLE RIDGE	80	724	9	174	Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LOT 52 OF LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES

198607250001 96190	07/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOFFMAN, DEAN	82	818	6	139	Lot#:3 Lot:B Book:6 Pg:139 Desc:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE
198607250001 96190	07/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOFFMAN, DEAN	82	818			EAST, 1ST SECTOR Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E1/2
										BQt:SW1/4 Other:2ND AMENDMENT COMMERCIAL SUBDIVISION, RIVERCHASE EAST, 1ST SECTOR
198607310002 02880	07/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SV&LN ASOC PENNS GROV	83	699			Other:REAL 83, PAGE 693
198608180002 20390	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK		MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KENT, RALEIGH B, JR. ETAL	86	516			
198608210002 23940	08/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK		PARTIAL RELEASE	LITTLE RIDGE	87	102	9	174	Lot#:46 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
198608110002 12860	08/11/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN FED SV&LN ASOC	85	451			Other:REAL BOOK 82, PAGE 905